DIGITAL METERING INSTRUMENTS
DMG SERIES
POWER ANALYZERS WITH WIDESCREEN LCD
WIDESCREEN COLOUR LCD
The large size of the colour LCD (4.3”)
allows for the optimal view of measures
and parameters in a clear,
simple and intuitive way.

Technical Service office(Tel. +39 035 4282422; Email:
service@LovatoElectric.com).
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
EXP1004 2 analog inputs, opto-isolated 0/4...20mA or PT100 or 0...10V or 0...±5V
EXP1005 2 analog outputs, opto-isolated 0/4...20mA, 0-10V or 0...±5V
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXP1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1014 Opto-isolated Pro�bus-DP interface
Order code Description
CX01 USB/optical device with PC - LOVATO Electric product connecting cable, for
programming, data download, diagnostics and �rmware upgrade
CX02 Wi-Fi device for PC - LOVATO Electric product programming,

EASY BRANCH SYSTEM
ORDER CODES
Order code Description
Modules for EASY BRANCH system
EXS0000 Bus module for EASY BRANCH power monitoring system
EXS4000 Current measuring module with 4 inputs for electronic RJ45 CTs
EXS4001 Current measuring module with 2 inputs for three-phase
traditional CTs or 6 inputs for single-phase traditional CTs
Electronic current transformers for EASY BRANCH system
Single-phase
EXS1032 32A with RJ45 cable,  2m long
EXS1063 63A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS1080 80A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
EXS1125 125A with RJ45 cable, 2m long
Three-phase
EXS3032 *32A (pitch 18mm) with RJ45 cable,  2m long
EXS3063 *63A (pitch 18mm) with RJ45 cable,  2m long
EXS3080 *80A (pitch 27mm) with RJ45 cable,  2m long

Order code Description
Icon LCD, auxiliary supply 100...240VAC/120...250VDC.
DMG100 Harmonic analysis.
Multilanguage: Italian, English, French, Spanish, Portuguese and German
DMG110 Harmonic analysis. Built-in RS485.
Multilanguage: Italian, English, French, Spanish, Portuguese and German
Graphic 128x80 pixel LCD, auxiliary supply 100-240VAC/110-250VDC
DMG200 THD.
Multilanguage: Italian, English, French, Spanish and Portuguese
DMG200L01 THD.
Multilanguage: English, Czech, Polish, German and Russian
DMG210 THD, Built-in RS485.
Multilanguage: Italian, English, French, Spanish and Portuguese
DMG210L01 THD, Built-in RS485.
Multilanguage: English, Czech, Polish, German and Russian
Order code Description
DMGKIT100060 Kit composed of one DMG100 multimeter and n°3 CTs 60/5A for
Ø22mm cable
DMGKIT100100 Kit composed of one DMG100 multimeter and n°3 CTs 100/5A for
Ø22mm cable
DMGKIT100150 Kit composed of one DMG100 multimeter and n°3 CTs 150/5A for
Ø23mm cable
DMGKIT100200 Kit composed of one DMG100 multimeter and n°3 CTs 200/5A for
Ø23mm cable
DIGITAL METERING INSTRUMENTS
ORDER CODES
General characteristics

diagnostics and cloning
DIGITAL METERING INSTRUMENTS
ORDER CODES
CX01 CX02
18
Consult Technical support about versions with supply 12...48VDC
(Tel. +39 035 4282422; Email: service@LovatoElectric.com).
SOFTWARE
Order code Description
Inputs and outputs
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
EXP1004 2 analog inputs, opto-isolated 0/4...20mA or PT100 or 0...10V or 0...±5V
EXP1005 2 analog outputs, opto-isolated 0/4...20mA, 0-10V or 0...±5V
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs rated 5A 250VAC
Communication ports
EXP1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXP1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1014 Opto-isolated Pro�bus-DP interface
DM
Current transformers
from 40A to 4000A
EXCM4G01